2011-07-251
BCV62
PNP Silicon Double Transistor
• To be used as a current mirror
• Good thermal coupling and VBE matching
• High current gain
• Low collector-emitter saturation voltage
• Pb-free (RoHS compliant) package

Date code (YM)
BFP181
Type code
5
6
Pin 1
0.8 0.81.2
0.
9
1.
1
0.
9
1.2
0.8
0.8
0.8 -0.05
+0.1
1.9
1.7
±0.12.9
+0.1
-0.050.4
0.1 MAX.
1 2
34
0.25 M B
±0.11
10
˚ M
A
X
.
0.
15
 M
IN
.
0.2 AM
2.
4
±0
.1
5
0.2 10
˚ M
A
X
.
A
1.
3
±0
.1
0...8˚
0.08...0.15
2.
6
4
3.15Pin 1
8
0.2
1.15
B
Manufacturer
2011-07-257
BCV62
Edition 2009-11-16
Published by
Infineon Technologies AG
81726 Munich, Germany
 2009 Infineon Technologies AG
All Rights Reserved.